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Property Overview

Income 
$91,108 within 3 miles

Available For Sale 
4,096 SF Building 

Population
105,100 in 3 mile radius

Location 
12807 Jones Road, Houston, TX 77070

Parking 
18 Spaces 

SITESITE
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Property Features:
•	 2nd Generation Office/Retail (Owner 

Operator Currently)
•	 Monument Sign Available 
•	 ± 4,096 SF Building on .36 Acres of Land
•	 Surrounded By Master-Planned 

Communities
•	 18 Parking Spaces
•	 Great For Medical, Office, or Retail Use
•	 Contact Agent For Pricing 

Traffic Count:
Jones Rd at Regency Green Dr: 34,747 VPD (‘25)

Demographic Summary:
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Population 14,820 105,100 258,704
Households 5,453 39,242 95,117
Average HH Income $86,895 $91,108 $105,962

Jones RoadJones Road

SITESITE
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Negotiable
41.64%
4,096 SF

4,096 SF
7,019 SF
B
Class B Office

Rent/SF/Mo:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Typical Floor:
RBA:

Class:
Building Type:

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Population

2029 Projection 15,099 106,668 262,218
2024 Estimate 14,820 105,100 258,704
2020 Census 15,021 108,657 269,287

Growth 2024 - 2029 1.88% 1.49% 1.36%
Growth 2020 - 2024 -1.34% -3.27% -3.93%

2024 Population by Age 14,820 105,100 258,704
Age 0 - 4 953 6.43% 6,592 6.27% 15,534 6.00%
Age 5 - 9 1,020 6.88% 6,904 6.57% 16,657 6.44%
Age 10 - 14 1,021 6.89% 6,993 6.65% 17,481 6.76%
Age 15 - 19 981 6.62% 6,900 6.57% 17,791 6.88%
Age 20 - 24 999 6.74% 7,072 6.73% 17,539 6.78%
Age 25 - 29 1,018 6.87% 7,356 7.00% 17,048 6.59%
Age 30 - 34 1,051 7.09% 7,651 7.28% 17,430 6.74%
Age 35 - 39 1,036 6.99% 7,469 7.11% 17,505 6.77%
Age 40 - 44 1,015 6.85% 7,145 6.80% 17,524 6.77%
Age 45 - 49 964 6.50% 6,616 6.29% 16,870 6.52%
Age 50 - 54 939 6.34% 6,428 6.12% 16,834 6.51%
Age 55 - 59 905 6.11% 6,228 5.93% 16,087 6.22%
Age 60 - 64 845 5.70% 5,936 5.65% 15,155 5.86%
Age 65 - 69 739 4.99% 5,223 4.97% 13,267 5.13%
Age 70 - 74 549 3.70% 4,126 3.93% 10,332 3.99%
Age 75 - 79 377 2.54% 2,977 2.83% 7,339 2.84%
Age 80 - 84 234 1.58% 1,894 1.80% 4,584 1.77%
Age 85+ 174 1.17% 1,591 1.51% 3,724 1.44%

Age 65+ 2,073 13.99% 15,811 15.04% 39,246 15.17%

Median Age 36.80 37.10 37.80
Average Age 37.30 37.90 38.20

Demographic Detail Report

12807 Jones Rd, Cypress, TX 77429
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Demographic Detail Report

12807 Jones Rd, Cypress, TX 77429
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Population By Race 14,820 105,100 258,704
White 5,956 40.19% 42,065 40.02% 113,533 43.89%
Black 2,499 16.86% 18,733 17.82% 40,573 15.68%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 180 1.21% 1,164 1.11% 2,646 1.02%
Asian 1,469 9.91% 11,215 10.67% 29,102 11.25%
Hawaiian & Pacific Island 18 0.12% 91 0.09% 220 0.09%
Other 4,698 31.70% 31,831 30.29% 72,631 28.07%

Population by Hispanic Origin 14,820 105,100 258,704
Non-Hispanic Origin 9,747 65.77% 70,825 67.39% 181,279 70.07%
Hispanic Origin 5,073 34.23% 34,275 32.61% 77,425 29.93%

2024 Median Age, Male 36.00 36.00 36.70
2024 Average Age, Male 36.60 36.90 37.30

2024 Median Age, Female 37.50 38.10 38.90
2024 Average Age, Female 38.00 38.80 39.10

2024 Population by Occupation
Classification

11,629 83,225 205,465

Civilian Employed 8,113 69.77% 55,820 67.07% 137,692 67.01%
Civilian Unemployed 308 2.65% 2,755 3.31% 6,338 3.08%
Civilian Non-Labor Force 3,208 27.59% 24,605 29.56% 61,354 29.86%
Armed Forces 0 0.00% 45 0.05% 81 0.04%

Households by Marital Status
Married 2,485 17,806 47,599
Married No Children 1,452 10,600 27,564
Married w/Children 1,034 7,206 20,035

2024 Population by Education 10,341 74,565 182,942
Some High School, No Diploma 1,229 11.88% 7,662 10.28% 16,912 9.24%
High School Grad (Incl Equivalency) 2,128 20.58% 15,606 20.93% 35,026 19.15%
Some College, No Degree 2,548 24.64% 22,939 30.76% 54,010 29.52%
Associate Degree 494 4.78% 3,926 5.27% 9,241 5.05%
Bachelor Degree 3,022 29.22% 17,167 23.02% 47,019 25.70%
Advanced Degree 920 8.90% 7,265 9.74% 20,734 11.33%
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Demographic Detail Report

12807 Jones Rd, Cypress, TX 77429
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Population by Occupation 15,192 104,242 257,975
Real Estate & Finance 734 4.83% 3,578 3.43% 9,854 3.82%
Professional & Management 4,929 32.44% 29,985 28.76% 80,147 31.07%
Public Administration 140 0.92% 1,160 1.11% 3,009 1.17%
Education & Health 2,178 14.34% 11,943 11.46% 27,907 10.82%
Services 1,215 8.00% 8,434 8.09% 18,122 7.02%
Information 54 0.36% 856 0.82% 2,007 0.78%
Sales 1,563 10.29% 13,286 12.75% 32,043 12.42%
Transportation 19 0.13% 842 0.81% 1,638 0.63%
Retail 728 4.79% 5,733 5.50% 13,811 5.35%
Wholesale 152 1.00% 2,599 2.49% 6,434 2.49%
Manufacturing 955 6.29% 6,487 6.22% 16,743 6.49%
Production 932 6.13% 7,219 6.93% 16,429 6.37%
Construction 535 3.52% 4,093 3.93% 9,162 3.55%
Utilities 463 3.05% 3,681 3.53% 8,688 3.37%
Agriculture & Mining 249 1.64% 1,661 1.59% 5,242 2.03%
Farming, Fishing, Forestry 0 0.00% 115 0.11% 143 0.06%
Other Services 346 2.28% 2,570 2.47% 6,596 2.56%

2024 Worker Travel Time to Job 7,519 51,579 125,038
<30 Minutes 4,040 53.73% 26,755 51.87% 61,643 49.30%
30-60 Minutes 2,959 39.35% 19,717 38.23% 50,360 40.28%
60+ Minutes 520 6.92% 5,107 9.90% 13,035 10.42%

2020 Households by HH Size 5,560 40,781 99,541
1-Person Households 1,316 23.67% 10,631 26.07% 23,724 23.83%
2-Person Households 1,658 29.82% 12,255 30.05% 30,476 30.62%
3-Person Households 1,019 18.33% 7,001 17.17% 17,288 17.37%
4-Person Households 835 15.02% 5,735 14.06% 15,037 15.11%
5-Person Households 425 7.64% 2,972 7.29% 7,664 7.70%
6-Person Households 200 3.60% 1,365 3.35% 3,341 3.36%
7 or more Person Households 107 1.92% 822 2.02% 2,011 2.02%

2024 Average Household Size 2.70 2.60 2.70

Households
2029 Projection 5,552 39,817 96,372
2024 Estimate 5,453 39,242 95,117
2020 Census 5,561 40,779 99,541
Growth 2024 - 2029 1.82% 1.47% 1.32%
Growth 2020 - 2024 -1.94% -3.77% -4.44%
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Demographic Detail Report

12807 Jones Rd, Cypress, TX 77429
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

2024 Households by HH Income 5,454 39,244 95,118
<$25,000 512 9.39% 4,712 12.01% 10,395 10.93%
$25,000 - $50,000 1,472 26.99% 9,394 23.94% 17,547 18.45%
$50,000 - $75,000 1,170 21.45% 7,351 18.73% 16,933 17.80%
$75,000 - $100,000 494 9.06% 5,117 13.04% 11,996 12.61%
$100,000 - $125,000 586 10.74% 3,829 9.76% 9,834 10.34%
$125,000 - $150,000 394 7.22% 2,720 6.93% 8,158 8.58%
$150,000 - $200,000 594 10.89% 3,264 8.32% 9,887 10.39%
$200,000+ 232 4.25% 2,857 7.28% 10,368 10.90%

2024 Avg Household Income $86,895 $91,108 $105,962
2024 Med Household Income $62,563 $67,532 $80,593

2024 Occupied Housing 5,453 39,242 95,118
Owner Occupied 3,238 59.38% 20,801 53.01% 57,013 59.94%
Renter Occupied 2,215 40.62% 18,441 46.99% 38,105 40.06%

2020 Housing Units 5,904 43,801 104,995
1 Unit 4,234 71.71% 26,681 60.91% 70,651 67.29%
2 - 4 Units 226 3.83% 1,476 3.37% 3,232 3.08%
5 - 19 Units 646 10.94% 7,685 17.55% 16,178 15.41%
20+ Units 798 13.52% 7,959 18.17% 14,934 14.22%

2024 Housing Value 3,238 20,802 57,011
<$100,000 126 3.89% 631 3.03% 1,273 2.23%
$100,000 - $200,000 1,308 40.40% 6,762 32.51% 12,842 22.53%
$200,000 - $300,000 1,314 40.58% 9,292 44.67% 24,399 42.80%
$300,000 - $400,000 250 7.72% 2,285 10.98% 11,235 19.71%
$400,000 - $500,000 135 4.17% 764 3.67% 3,461 6.07%
$500,000 - $1,000,000 86 2.66% 892 4.29% 3,278 5.75%
$1,000,000+ 19 0.59% 176 0.85% 523 0.92%

2024 Median Home Value $214,079 $232,372 $258,979

2024 Housing Units by Yr Built 6,053 44,334 106,826
Built 2010+ 510 8.43% 5,473 12.34% 13,202 12.36%
Built 2000 - 2010 1,078 17.81% 11,590 26.14% 27,781 26.01%
Built 1990 - 1999 1,265 20.90% 8,365 18.87% 24,272 22.72%
Built 1980 - 1989 1,749 28.89% 9,280 20.93% 22,369 20.94%
Built 1970 - 1979 1,009 16.67% 8,000 18.04% 16,231 15.19%
Built 1960 - 1969 255 4.21% 1,214 2.74% 2,040 1.91%
Built 1950 - 1959 23 0.38% 114 0.26% 341 0.32%
Built <1949 164 2.71% 298 0.67% 590 0.55%

2024 Median Year Built 1988 1993 1994
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Demographic Detail Report

12807 Jones Rd, Cypress, TX 77429
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
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$150,000 - $200,000 594 10.89% 3,264 8.32% 9,887 10.39%
$200,000+ 232 4.25% 2,857 7.28% 10,368 10.90%

2024 Avg Household Income $86,895 $91,108 $105,962
2024 Med Household Income $62,563 $67,532 $80,593

2024 Occupied Housing 5,453 39,242 95,118
Owner Occupied 3,238 59.38% 20,801 53.01% 57,013 59.94%
Renter Occupied 2,215 40.62% 18,441 46.99% 38,105 40.06%

2020 Housing Units 5,904 43,801 104,995
1 Unit 4,234 71.71% 26,681 60.91% 70,651 67.29%
2 - 4 Units 226 3.83% 1,476 3.37% 3,232 3.08%
5 - 19 Units 646 10.94% 7,685 17.55% 16,178 15.41%
20+ Units 798 13.52% 7,959 18.17% 14,934 14.22%

2024 Housing Value 3,238 20,802 57,011
<$100,000 126 3.89% 631 3.03% 1,273 2.23%
$100,000 - $200,000 1,308 40.40% 6,762 32.51% 12,842 22.53%
$200,000 - $300,000 1,314 40.58% 9,292 44.67% 24,399 42.80%
$300,000 - $400,000 250 7.72% 2,285 10.98% 11,235 19.71%
$400,000 - $500,000 135 4.17% 764 3.67% 3,461 6.07%
$500,000 - $1,000,000 86 2.66% 892 4.29% 3,278 5.75%
$1,000,000+ 19 0.59% 176 0.85% 523 0.92%

2024 Median Home Value $214,079 $232,372 $258,979

2024 Housing Units by Yr Built 6,053 44,334 106,826
Built 2010+ 510 8.43% 5,473 12.34% 13,202 12.36%
Built 2000 - 2010 1,078 17.81% 11,590 26.14% 27,781 26.01%
Built 1990 - 1999 1,265 20.90% 8,365 18.87% 24,272 22.72%
Built 1980 - 1989 1,749 28.89% 9,280 20.93% 22,369 20.94%
Built 1970 - 1979 1,009 16.67% 8,000 18.04% 16,231 15.19%
Built 1960 - 1969 255 4.21% 1,214 2.74% 2,040 1.91%
Built 1950 - 1959 23 0.38% 114 0.26% 341 0.32%
Built <1949 164 2.71% 298 0.67% 590 0.55%

2024 Median Year Built 1988 1993 1994
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Negotiable
41.64%
4,096 SF

4,096 SF
7,019 SF
B
Class B Office

Rent/SF/Mo:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Typical Floor:
RBA:

Class:
Building Type:

Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile
Population

2029 Projection 15,099 106,668 262,218
2024 Estimate 14,820 105,100 258,704
2020 Census 15,021 108,657 269,287

Growth 2024 - 2029 1.88% 1.49% 1.36%
Growth 2020 - 2024 -1.34% -3.27% -3.93%

2024 Population by Age 14,820 105,100 258,704
Age 0 - 4 953 6.43% 6,592 6.27% 15,534 6.00%
Age 5 - 9 1,020 6.88% 6,904 6.57% 16,657 6.44%
Age 10 - 14 1,021 6.89% 6,993 6.65% 17,481 6.76%
Age 15 - 19 981 6.62% 6,900 6.57% 17,791 6.88%
Age 20 - 24 999 6.74% 7,072 6.73% 17,539 6.78%
Age 25 - 29 1,018 6.87% 7,356 7.00% 17,048 6.59%
Age 30 - 34 1,051 7.09% 7,651 7.28% 17,430 6.74%
Age 35 - 39 1,036 6.99% 7,469 7.11% 17,505 6.77%
Age 40 - 44 1,015 6.85% 7,145 6.80% 17,524 6.77%
Age 45 - 49 964 6.50% 6,616 6.29% 16,870 6.52%
Age 50 - 54 939 6.34% 6,428 6.12% 16,834 6.51%
Age 55 - 59 905 6.11% 6,228 5.93% 16,087 6.22%
Age 60 - 64 845 5.70% 5,936 5.65% 15,155 5.86%
Age 65 - 69 739 4.99% 5,223 4.97% 13,267 5.13%
Age 70 - 74 549 3.70% 4,126 3.93% 10,332 3.99%
Age 75 - 79 377 2.54% 2,977 2.83% 7,339 2.84%
Age 80 - 84 234 1.58% 1,894 1.80% 4,584 1.77%
Age 85+ 174 1.17% 1,591 1.51% 3,724 1.44%

Age 65+ 2,073 13.99% 15,811 15.04% 39,246 15.17%

Median Age 36.80 37.10 37.80
Average Age 37.30 37.90 38.20

Demographic Detail Report

12807 Jones Rd, Cypress, TX 77429
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Negotiable
41.64%
4,096 SF

4,096 SF
7,019 SF
B
Class B Office

Rent/SF/Mo:
% Leased:

Total Available:

Typical Floor:
RBA:

Class:
Building Type:

Description 2020 2024 2029
Population 15,021 14,820 15,099

Age 0 - 4 962 6.40% 953 6.43% 934 6.19%
Age 5 - 9 1,022 6.80% 1,020 6.88% 965 6.39%
Age 10 - 14 1,076 7.16% 1,021 6.89% 996 6.60%
Age 15 - 19 997 6.64% 981 6.62% 997 6.60%
Age 20 - 24 1,043 6.94% 999 6.74% 990 6.56%
Age 25 - 29 1,072 7.14% 1,018 6.87% 996 6.60%
Age 30 - 34 1,127 7.50% 1,051 7.09% 1,012 6.70%
Age 35 - 39 1,082 7.20% 1,036 6.99% 1,022 6.77%
Age 40 - 44 981 6.53% 1,015 6.85% 1,015 6.72%
Age 45 - 49 989 6.58% 964 6.50% 985 6.52%
Age 50 - 54 947 6.30% 939 6.34% 947 6.27%
Age 55 - 59 974 6.48% 905 6.11% 910 6.03%
Age 60 - 64 872 5.81% 845 5.70% 855 5.66%
Age 65 - 69 728 4.85% 739 4.99% 775 5.13%
Age 70 - 74 480 3.20% 549 3.70% 644 4.27%
Age 75 - 79 326 2.17% 377 2.54% 475 3.15%
Age 80 - 84 194 1.29% 234 1.58% 310 2.05%
Age 85+ 149 0.99% 174 1.17% 274 1.81%

Age 15+ 11,961 79.63% 11,826 79.80% 12,207 80.85%
Age 20+ 10,964 72.99% 10,845 73.18% 11,210 74.24%
Age 65+ 1,877 12.50% 2,073 13.99% 2,478 16.41%
Median Age 36 37 38
Average Age 36.70 37.30 38.70

Population By Race 15,021 14,820 15,099
White 6,542 43.55% 5,956 40.19% 6,055 40.10%
Black 2,531 16.85% 2,499 16.86% 2,550 16.89%
Am. Indian & Alaskan 142 0.95% 180 1.21% 184 1.22%
Asian 1,504 10.01% 1,469 9.91% 1,499 9.93%
Hawaiian & Pacific Islander 16 0.11% 18 0.12% 18 0.12%
Other 4,272 28.44% 4,698 31.70% 4,793 31.74%

Demographic Trend Report 1 Mile Radius

12807 Jones Rd, Cypress, TX 77429
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Demographic Trend Report
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